
MENU



SOUP OF THE DAY £2.50

CREAMY GARLIC 
MUSHROOMS £2.95

SHARING COMBO £6.95

8 CHICKEN WINGS

ONION RING STACKER £3.30

CHICKEN POPCORN £3.20

£3.95

STARTERS

LIGHT BITES

STEAK BAGUETTE

CHICKEN GOUJONS

FISH FINGERS

BACON SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

L A S A G N E

2 FOR £10

5 O Z G R I L L E D G A M M O N 

C H I C K E N C U R R Y

5 0 Z F I S H & C H I P S

Q U I C H E

S A S U A G E & M A S H

C H I C K E N B U R G E R

S C A M P I

P I Z Z A

V E G L A S A G N E

J A C K E T P O T A T O

S A S U A G E M A S H & Y O R K S H I R E P U D D I N G

C H E E S E B U R G E R

£4.99

GARLIC BREAD CHEESE £2.50

C H I L L I B U R G E R

* Each meal £6.50 as single

PEPPER MELT (V)

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40 K I D S M E A L

PIZZA CHIPS AND BEANS £2.95

CHICKEN FILLET BITES CHIPS AND PEAS £2.95

BEEF BURGER CHIPS AND SALAD £2.95

GAMMON STEAK EGG CHIPS AND PEAS £2.95

FISH FINGERS CHIPS AND BEANS £2.95

SASUAGE & CHIPS £2.45

ICE CREAM

RASPBERRY RIPLE £1.95

CHOCOLATE £1.95

VANILLA £1.95

Quality food & drink



all weights correct before cooking some product may contain nuts ask if  your not sure.

CHOCOLATE FUDGE

STICKY TOFFEE

VICTORIA SPONGE

CHOCOLATE

APPLE TARTS

PUDS

£2.95
SERVED WITH    
ice cream or 
custard or 
cream.

SIDES
CHIPS

WEDGES

ONION RINGS

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY CHIPS

COLESLAW

EGG

PEPPERCORN SLICE

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£2.30

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

MAIN

MEGA MIXED GRILL 

8 oz RUMP STEAK

10 oz GAMMON STEAK

CHICKEN ????

SURF AND TURF

HUNTERS CHICKEN

16oz STEAK

BBQ RIBS

£7.95

GIANT HOT DOG

MEADOW BURGER

10 oz FISH AND CHIPS

£6.95

£11.95

£7.00

£7.00

£11.45

£7.45

£8.30

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95

T E A

C O F F E E

2.50

1.95

Quality food & drink




