

## Quality food & drink



### STARTERS

;		
<u> </u>	Quality food & drink	
	STARTERS	A
	SOUP OF THE DAY	£2.50
	CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS	£2.95
	SHARING COMBO	£6.95
	8 CHICKEN WINGS	£3.95
	ONION RING STACKER	£3.30
	CHICKEN POPCORN	£3.20
	GARLIC BREAD CHEESE	£2.50
ı	LIGHT BITES	
	STEAK BAGUETTE	£4.99
	CHICKEN GOUJONS	£3.40
	FISH FINGERS	£3.40
	BACON SALAD	£3.40
	CHICKEN SALAD	£3.40
	PEPPER MELT (V)	£3.40
	JOE ODEAN	
	ICE CREAM	
	RASPBERRY RIPLE £1.95 CHOCOLATE £1.95 VANILLA £1.95	
	CHOCOLATE £1.95 VANILLA £1.95	

## LIGHT BITES

STEAK BAGUETTE	£4.99
CHICKEN GOUJONS	£3.40
FISH FINGERS	£3.40
BACON SALAD	£3.40
CHICKEN SALAD	£3.40
PEPPER MELT (V)	£3.40

## **ICE CREAM**

RASPBERRY RIPLE	£1.95
CHOCOLATE	£1.95
VANILLA	£1.95

## 2 FOR £10

LASAGNE
5 O Z GRILLED GAMMON
CHICKEN CURRY
50Z FISH & CHIPS
QUICHE
SASUAGE & MASH
CHICKEN BURGER
S C A M P I
PIZZA
V E G L A S A G N E
JACKET POTATO
SASUAGE MASH & YORKSHIRE PUDDING
CHEESE BURGER
CHILLIBURGER
* Each meal £6.50 as single

# KIDS MEAL

PIZZA CHIPS AND BEANS	£2.95
CHICKEN FILLET BITES CHIPS AND PEAS	£2.95
BEEF BURGER CHIPS AND SALAD	£2.95
GAMMON STEAK EGG CHIPS AND PEAS	£2.95
FISH FINGERS CHIPS AND BEANS	£2.95
SASUAGE & CHIPS	£2.45





#### MAIN

MEGA MIXED GRILL	£11.95
8 oz RUMP STEAK	£6.95
10 oz GAMMON STEAK	£7.95
CHICKEN ????	£7.00
SURF AND TURF	£8.30
HUNTERS CHICKEN	£7.45
160z STEAK	£11.45
BBQ RIBS	£7.50
GIANT HOT DOG	£7.00
MEADOW BURGER	£7.50
10 oz FISH AND CHIPS	£7.95

### **PUDS**

CHOCOLATE FUDGE STICKY TOFFEE VICTORIA SPONGE CHOCOLATE APPLE TARTS £2.95
SERVED WITH
ice cream or
custard or

TEA 1.95

2.50

## SIDES

2INE2	
CHIPS	£1.50
WEDGES	£1.50
ONION RINGS	£1.50
GARLIC BREAD	$\pounds$ 1.50
CHEESY CHIPS	£2.30
COLESLAW	£1.00
EGG	£1.00
DEDDEDCODN SLICE	61.00

all weights correct before cooking some product may contain nuts ask if your not sure.

